Drawing No.: 455941-1 Date :
Product model : S530VHY-W
Component name : Handle Remark :

JF5 kLS TR JELAR HE
1 20340060130 BAY R (AL foam pipe 1
2 170540083130 ERIE KT stop lever 1
3 [70550073060 EAY HEHRTF38 Self-propelled Lever 1
4 (70500232130 G FHTF CGEFERFRHD upper handrail 1
5 [70230090000 IRk B 4 Rope Guide 1
6 (60130020000 5 RBERE M6/8. 8% Cap nut 1
7 70050120000 2k [ 5E B Brake Cable Assy plate 1
8 160060590000 7N FE A RS M6X30 Bolt 2
9 60150080000 TIRJE I BERE M6/8. 82%  |Self-locking nut 2
10 120030030000 T4 Plastic stopper 1
11 [70810040000 YLK HLR 2R B-03 brake cable 1
12 |70780080000 H 7E hi 2k P-03 selfpropelled cable 1
13 (20580020060 KA PR quick fix knob 2
14 [60190140000 VL ¢8.4X T 16X1.6 flat washer 6
15 [60250080000 BPEF A ©6X20 Pin 2
16 (60140080000 TR MAERE M8 Hexagon nut 4
17 (70520220130 FRI N BF lower handrail 1
18 120240010000 JE&E fastener 2
19 (60040140000 KL LT HE R M8X32/8. 8% Eiﬁsromd head square neck 2
20 60110030000 S 7R M8X45 heterotypic carriage bolts 2
21 (60150020000 TIR R o 4R L} M8/8. 82 |Hex lock nut 2
22 (20040050060 — K JiesiB triangle knob 2




23 120350010000 Tk handrail stopper 2
24 70220020000 WFFATF Quick Fix Handle 2
25 70050180000 TR lock for fast fix handle 2
26 20720010060 B IE R lock nut 2







